
60 65 70 75 80 85 90 95 100 105 110 115 120 125 130 135 140

Né le :

Naisseur : 

Détenteur :

Né le : Né le :

SAMY
FR4917438936 Mâle

45
1
NON
NON

MAGOT
FR4913397856

RVS
A+

EARL PIRON

112 112

++ +++ ++

LADA RR3 E
FR4917438478 A+

EARL MENARD EMMA

+ = ++

104 104 108

Non Porteur

Porteur hétérozygote Non Porteur

Non Porteur

Compatible avec le père

105

107

100

102

109

0.57

0.44

97

107

0.52

111

0.60

0.49

0.31

99

0.26

0.49

DOUDOU

0.46

FR4913397568
EARL PIRON

RBB FAMEUSE RR3 E
FR4913397626

EARL PIRON

FELIN RVS
FR4965578965

SCEA AILLERIE

INTENSE RR2 E
FR4917438302
EARL MENARD EMMA

FR49064030 - EARL MENARD EMMA - 49220 CHAMBELLAY

FR49064030 - EARL MENARD EMMA - 49220 CHAMBELLAY

24/05/2022

04/03/2021

22/08/2016 29/08/2015


